

J. Misc Case No.19 of 2013
(R-145 of 2017)

Order No. 67 ; Dated 24-03-2026

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W-1.

OPs filed haziran through Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner by filing a petition is praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To **09/06/2026** for further cross-examination of P.W-1.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge